VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Coomera Creative
10849NAT - Diploma of Applied Blockchain

Location:
Name of Course:

Study Package Study Package Title Delivery Mode Start Date Census End Date Full Fee VSL Loan Total VSL Subsidised Concession

Code Date Fee* Amount* Fee Fee

BLKEBF001 Establish a blockchain framework for  Online virtual 22/01/2024 08/02/2024 15/04/2024 $1,908.00 $381.60 $2,289.60 $1,223.00 $1,017.00
decentralised peer to peer classroom
consensus and innovation

BLKEBF001 Establish a blockchain framework for  Online virtual 15/04/2024 02/05/2024 05/07/2024 $1,908.00 $381.60 $2,289.60 $1,223.00 $1,017.00
decentralised peer to peer classroom
consensus and innovation

BLKEBF001 Establish a blockchain framework for  Online virtual 08/07/2024 01/08/2024 27/09/2024 $1,908.00 $381.60 $2,289.60 $1,223.00 $1,017.00
decentralised peer to peer classroom
consensus and innovation

BLKEBF001 Establish a blockchain framework for  Online virtual 30/09/2024 22/10/2024 17/01/2025 $1,908.00 $381.60 $2,289.60 $1,223.00 $1,017.00
decentralised peer to peer classroom
consensus and innovation

NAT10849001 Apply the tenets of blockchain to Online virtual 15/01/2024 02/02/2024 15/03/2024 $1,908.00 $381.60 $2,289.60 $1,223.00 $1,017.00
create value classroom

NAT10849001 Apply the tenets of blockchain to Online virtual 04/03/2024 19/03/2024 17/05/2024 $1,908.00 $381.60 $2,289.60 $1,223.00 $1,017.00
create value classroom

NAT10849001 Apply the tenets of blockchain to Online virtual 02/04/2024 19/04/2024 07/06/2024 $1,908.00 $381.60 $2,289.60 $1,223.00 $1,017.00
create value classroom

NAT10849001 Apply the tenets of blockchain to Online virtual 17/06/2024 01/07/2024 23/08/2024 $1,908.00 $381.60 $2,289.60 $1,223.00 $1,017.00
create value classroom

NAT10849001 Apply the tenets of blockchain to Online virtual 09/09/2024 01/10/2024 22/11/2024  $1,908.00 $381.60 $2,289.60 $1,223.00 $1,017.00
create value classroom

NAT10849001 Apply the tenets of blockchain to Online virtual 09/12/2024 02/01/2025 21/02/2025 $1,908.00 $381.60 $2,289.60 $1,223.00 $1,017.00
create value classroom

NAT10849002 Plan for a blockchain business Online virtual 26/02/2024 12/03/2024 10/05/2024 $1,908.00 $381.60 $2,289.60 $1,223.00 $1,017.00
model implementation classroom

NAT10849002 Plan for a blockchain business Online virtual 29/04/2024 13/05/2024 05/07/2024 $1,908.00 $381.60 $2,289.60 $1,223.00 $1,017.00
model implementation classroom

NAT10849002 Plan for a blockchain business Online virtual 20/05/2024 03/06/2024 12/07/2024 $1,908.00 $381.60 $2,289.60 $1,223.00 $1,017.00
model implementation classroom

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay I\G'IRAEKAET
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. HAPPEN

*Aloan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.
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04/11/2024

29/01/2024
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01/08/2024

01/10/2024

02/01/2025

02/04/2024

18/06/2024

02/09/2024

10/09/2024

21/11/2024
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01/11/2024

04/09/2024

17/01/2025

28/03/2024

21/06/2024

23/08/2024
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Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
*Aloan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.
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Apply blockchain to the Internet of
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Apply blockchain to the Internet of
Things

Plan for a blockchain business
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Plan for disintermediation within a
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Online virtual
classroom
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16/12/2024

25/03/2024

17/06/2024

09/09/2024

04/11/2024

02/12/2024

26/02/2024

13/05/2024

05/08/2024

21/10/2024

09/12/2024

10/02/2025

24/03/2025

17/02/2025

19/05/2025

31/03/2025

14/07/2025

17/02/2025

02/01/2025

19/04/2024

01/07/2024

01/10/2024

21/11/2024

02/01/2025

11/03/2024

03/06/2024

16/08/2024

01/11/2024

02/01/2025
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02/06/2025

15/04/2025

01/08/2025
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27/09/2024
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Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
*Aloan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.
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Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*Aloan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students.
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Last updated: 12 June 2024
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